
Unterfranken 2023/24

UDV 4 Ost
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Fri. 
 

02.02.2024 
 

19:00
20:00

2
4

Blue Arrows Röthlein
Schützendarter Knetzgau

Viktoria Darters Krum II
Falco Darte...enried III

7:5
3:9

Sat. 
 

03.02.2024 
 

14:00
14:00

1
3

Wülfershäuser Wölfe II
Spfr. Steinsfeld II

Wülfershäuser Wölfe
DJK Dipbach IV

6:6
8:4

Fri. 
 
 

16.02.2024 
 
 

19:00
20:00
20:00

5
7
8

Blue Arrows Röthlein
DJK Dipbach IV
Viktoria Darters Krum II

Wülfershäuser Wölfe
Falco Darte...enried III
Spfr. Steinsfeld II

4:8
2:10
2:10

Sat. 24.02.2024 14:00  09030370 v 6 Wülfershäuser Wölfe II Schützendarter Knetzgau 5:7
Fri. 
 
 
 

08.03.2024 
 
 
 

19:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

9
10
11
12

Blue Arrows Röthlein
Wülfershäuser Wölfe
Viktoria Darters Krum II
DJK Dipbach IV

Wülfershäuser Wölfe II
Spfr. Steinsfeld II
Falco Darte...enried III
Schützendarter Knetzgau

8:4
5:7
1:11
7:5

Fri. 
 

22.03.2024 
 

20:00
20:00

15
16

DJK Dipbach IV
Schützendarter Knetzgau

Viktoria Darters Krum II
Blue Arrows Röthlein

6:6
5:7

Sat. 
 

23.03.2024 
 

14:00
14:00

13
14

Falco Darte...enried III
Wülfershäuser Wölfe II

Wülfershäuser Wölfe
Spfr. Steinsfeld II

9:3
4:8

Fri. 
 

19.04.2024 
 

20:00
20:00

19
20

Wülfershäuser Wölfe
Schützendarter Knetzgau

DJK Dipbach IV
Viktoria Darters Krum II

6:6
7:5

Sat. 
 

20.04.2024 
 

14:00
14:00

17
18

Spfr. Steinsfeld II
Falco Darte...enried III

Blue Arrows Röthlein
Wülfershäuser Wölfe II

4:8
10:2

Fri. 
 

10.05.2024 
 

19:00
20:00

23
21

Blue Arrows Röthlein
Viktoria Darters Krum II

Falco Darte...enried III
Wülfershäuser Wölfe

6:6
5:7

Sat. 11.05.2024 14:00 22 Wülfershäuser Wölfe II DJK Dipbach IV 9:3
Fri. 17.05.2024 20:00  09030100 v 24 Spfr. Steinsfeld II Schützendarter Knetzgau 6:6
Fri. 
 

07.06.2024 
 

20:00
20:00

26
28

DJK Dipbach IV
Schützendarter Knetzgau

Blue Arrows Röthlein
Wülfershäuser Wölfe

6:6
9:3

Sat. 
 

08.06.2024 
 

14:00
14:00

25
27

Falco Darte...enried III
Wülfershäuser Wölfe II

Spfr. Steinsfeld II
Viktoria Darters Krum II

7:5
6:6

Hallenverzeichnis

09030100 Sportheim Spfr. Steinsfeld
Am Sportplatz, 97539 Steinsfeld

09030370 DJK Wülfershausen
Am Sonnenhang 1, 97535 Wülfershausen
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